

PRODUSE INTRETINERE SI CURATENIE

I.D.: 51805875

Data publicarii	19.11.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.461,97 RON - 2.461,97 RON

Descriere: LANT 58 5.04 292.32 0 LEGATURI CABLU 310X4.8 2 21 42 0 SURUB M8X70 10 0.5 5 PIULITA M8 10 0.08 0.8 0 SURUB M6X80 4 0.5 2 0 HARTIE IG 25 11.34 283.5 0 PROSOAPE ZEWA 33 16.38 540.54 0 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 2 12.6 25.2 BANDA ADEZIVA 8 9.24 73.92 0 SCHOTCH 1 6.3 6.3 0 SAPUN LICHID 10 7.14 71.4 0 SACI RAFIE 150 0.84 126 0 DILUANT 1 8.4 8.4 0 BEC LED E27 15W 36 11.76 423.36 0 SACI MENAJ 120L 10 7.14 71.4 0 PATENT 1 16.8 16.8 0 MANUSI PROTECTIE 5 11.76 58.8 0 COT PE 25X3/4 FI 1 4.62 4.62 SPRAY MARCAJ 1 24.37 24.37 DOMESTOS 10 7.14 71.4 SAPUN LICHID 4L 2 38.23 76.46 PUR 4 7.56 30.24 AJAX GEAM 6 6.55 39.3 BURETE VASE 10 3.78 37.8 IGIENOL 5 15.96 79.8 PRONTO LEMN CURAT 1 13.44 13.44 MATURA 1 16.8 16.8 SURUB M10X80 20 1 20 TOTAL 0 0 2461.97
